No. 101/1/17-HTTC : It is hereby noti
admission in Hindi Shikshan Parangat (

GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
GOVT. HINDI TEACHERS’ TRAINING COLLEGE, IMPHAL

o 3]

i \0T5
dt anze 6lbwing candidates are found qualified for

,ﬁ;l_gm‘\’tg B.Ed.) 1** Semester’ 2023-24 according to

consolidated merit list. The selection is based on Merit and Category wise reservation of seat as per
admission rules directed by the Department of University and Higher Education, Government of

Manipur.
UR

Sl. Roll No

517
535
513
549
550
508
521
568
514
548
543
544
502

W 00 ~J O U B W N =

I
W N = O

ST

Sl. Roll No

561
555
562
546
558

N oA W N R

SC

Sl. Roll No
1 545

Name

Teefinee Sougaijam

Khuraijam Victoria
Khwairakpam Bishwanath Singh
Sahenaz Epham

Priyanka Paurel

Luwangleima Salam

Sabira Rahamani

Saguftah

Nambam Thadoi Chanu
Mayanglambam Yaiphabi Chanu
Bachaspatimayum Indradev Sharma
Kakchingtabam Diviya Devi
Joshila Sagolshem

Name

K. Themreichen
Makuguilu Gangmei
Aminao Keishing
Ketsewelu Mekrisuh
Theishingla Tuithung

Name
Irungbam Merita Devi

Page 1 of 2

Category
SC

OBC

SC

OBC (MP)
UR

OBC

OBC (MP)
OBC (MP)
OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Category
SC

«&ﬁ "



0BC

Sl. Roll No
1 501
556
3 515

OBC (MP)

Sl Roll No
1 523

Name

Chongtham Nongdamba Meitei
Rajkumari Baby Dolly

Milani Lukram

Name
Mohammad Nawaz Khan

Category
OBC
0BC
0BC

Category
OBC (MP)

Counselling will be conducted on 17" August 2023 at 10.00 AM to 12.00 AM. Candidates are
informed to submit relevant original documents.

Page 2 of 2

P

( Prof. N. Sanjoy Singh )
Principal
Govt. Hindi Teachers’ Training College



