GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. HINDI TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE, IMPHAL

Selection Notice Implia, 12th August, 2023

No. 101/1/17-HTTC: It is hereby notine that the following candidates are found qualified for admission in Hindi Shikshan Parangat (Equivalent to B.Ed.) 1st Semester 2023-24 according to consolidated merit list. The selection is based on Merit and Category wise reservation of seat as per admission rules directed by the Department of University and Higher Education, Government of Manipur.

UR

SI.	Roll No	Name	Category
1	517	Teefinee Sougaijam	SC
2	535	Khuraijam Victoria	OBC
3	513	Khwairakpam Bishwanath Singh	SC
4	549	Sahenaz Epham	OBC (MP)
5	550	Priyanka Paurel	UR
6	508	Luwangleima Salam	OBC
7	521	Sabira Rahamani	OBC (MP)
8	568	Saguftah	OBC (MP)
9	514	Nambam Thadoi Chanu	OBC
10	548	Mayanglambam Yaiphabi Chanu	OBC
11	543	Bachaspatimayum Indradev Sharma	OBC
12	544	Kakchingtabam Diviya Devi	OBC
13	502	Joshila Sagolshem	OBC

ST

SI.	Roll No	Name	Category
1	561	K. Themreichen	ST
2	555	Makuguilu Gangmei	ST
3	562	Aminao Keishing	ST
4	546	Ketsewelu Mekrisuh	ST
5	558	Theishingla Tuithung	ST

SC

SI.	Roll No	Name	Category
1	545	Irungbam Merita Devi	SC

41 /2/2/2020

OBC

SI.	Roll No	Name	Category
1	501	Chongtham Nongdamba Meitei	OBC
2	556	Rajkumari Baby Dolly	OBC
3	515	Milani Lukram	OBC

OBC (MP)

SI.	Roll No	Name	Category
1	523	Mohammad Nawaz Khan	OBC (MP)

Counselling will be conducted on $17^{\rm th}$ August 2023 at 10.00 AM to 12.00 AM. Candidates are informed to submit relevant original documents.

(Prof. N. Sanjoy Singh)

Principal

Govt. Hindi Teachers' Training College